Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa
Solicitor Performance Analysis

2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 8/14/2025

Parish

Pledges/Gifts

Goal

Over(Under) % of Donors

Christ The King Church

Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)

Church of St. Mary

Church of the Madalene

Church of the Resurrection

Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)

Holy Family Cathedral

Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)

Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)
No Parish Registration

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)

Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter

Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)

St. Ann Church (Shidler)

St. Ann Church (Welch)

St. Anne Church (B.A.)

St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)

$297,111.00
$146,719.12
$156,761.00
$55,065.00
$51,721.99
$14,840.00
$151,112.47
$3,260.00
$6,635.00
$1,980.00
$6,841.00
$5,170.00
$23,710.10
$2,268.00
$4,407.00
$7,934.00
$800.00
$11,390.00
$28,858.00
$10,846.00
$3,835.00
$0.00
$513.70
$5,345.00
$15.00
$230.00
$91,054.00
$11,038.00

$267,000.00
$167,000.00
$276,000.00
$89,000.00
$36,000.00
$15,000.00
$109,000.00
$16,000.00
$19,000.00
$9,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$58,000.00
$4,000.00
$23,000.00
$33,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$700.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$100,000.00
$12,000.00

530,111.00
($20,280.88)
($119,239.00)
($33,935.00)
$15,721.99
($160.00)
$42,112.47
($12,740.00)
($12,365.00)
($7,020.00)
($6,159.00)
($7,830.00)
$23,710.10
($5,732.00)
($2,593.00)
($50,066.00)
($3,200.00)
($11,610.00)
($4,142.00)
($9,154.00)
($1,165.00)
($700.00)
($686.30)
($655.00)
($1,985.00)
($1,770.00)
($8,946.00)
(8962.00)

166
245
210
78
78
19
153
12
13
14
15
11
49
15
13
12
8
27
60
40
10
0

14

1

3
170
34
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St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
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St
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Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church

Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)

Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)

Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)

. Henry Church (Owasso)
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)
. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

Joseph Church (Bristow)
Joseph Church (Cleveland)
Joseph Church (Hominy)
Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)
Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)

Joseph Vietnamese Parish
Jude Church (Boswell)

Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)
Mark Church (Pryor)
Mary Church (Barnsdall)

$1,466.00
$248,244 .81

$17,783.00
$12,105.00
$2,475.00
$3,087.00
$49,609.00
$13,411.81
$779.00
$15,033.00
$29,040.00
$2,515.00
$2,537.00
$1,857.00
$69,493.06
$59,885.31
$18,941.00
$55,216.95
$22,860.00
$705.00
$2,700.00
$1,075.00
$4,165.00
$2,237.00
$743.00
$5,746.00
$27,353.00
$3,703.00
$330.00

$8,132.00
$2,847.00

$511.00
$8,808.35
$1,855.00

$10,000.00
$268,000.00

$23,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00
$137,000.00
$79,000.00
$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$29,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$21,000.00
$2,000.00

($8,534.00)
($19,755.19)
(85,217.00)
($16,895.00)
($2,525.00)
($1,913.00)
($8,391.00)
($29,588.19)
($3,221.00)
($15,967.00)
$15,040.00
($10,485.00)
($45,463.00)
($7,143.00)
(867,506.94)
($19,114.69)
($8,059.00)
($19,783.05)
($6,140.00)
($2,295.00)
($1,300.00)
($3,925.00)
($3,835.00)
$237.00
($2,257.00)
($9,254.00)
($40,647.00)
$703.00
($2,670.00)
($2,868.00)
($153.00)
($1,489.00)
($12,191.65)
($145.00)

297
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12
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St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,710.33 $6,000.00 ($4,289.67) 5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $4,745.00 $4,000.00 $745.00 17
St. Monica Church $2,970.00 $11,000.00 ($8,030.00) 11
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $3,600.00 $1,000.00 $2,600.00 10
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $17,997.00 $28,000.00 ($10,003.00) 40
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $3,045.00 $9,000.00 ($5,955.00) 9
St. Philip Neri University Parish $1,600.00 $500.00 $1,100.00 2
St. Pius X Church $79,414.72 $128,000.00 ($48,585.28) 150
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $724.00 $1,000.00 ($276.00) 8
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $760.00 $2,000.00 ($1,240.00) 4
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $13,082.00 $30,000.00 ($16,918.00) 24
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $240.00 $0.00 $240.00 2
St. Thomas More Church $38,408.20 $59,000.00 ($20,591.80) 31
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,180.00 $5,000.00 ($2,820.00) 6
St. William Church (Durant) $6,770.00 $10,000.00 ($3,230.00) 29
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $4,590.01 $36,000.00 ($31,409.99) 15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $4,815.00 $16,000.00 ($11,185.00) 16
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $4,656.00 $9,000.00 ($4,344.00) 15

$1,988,016.93  $2,726,400.00  ($738,383.07) 3,081



