Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 8/14/2025

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$297,111.00	\$267,000.00	\$30,111.00	166
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$146,719.12	\$167,000.00	(\$20,280.88)	245
Church of St. Mary	\$156,761.00	\$276,000.00	(\$119,239.00)	210
Church of the Madalene	\$55,065.00	\$89,000.00	(\$33,935.00)	78
Church of the Resurrection	\$51,721.99	\$36,000.00	\$15,721.99	78
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$14,840.00	\$15,000.00	(\$160.00)	19
Holy Family Cathedral	\$151,112.47	\$109,000.00	\$42,112.47	153
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$3,260.00	\$16,000.00	(\$12,740.00)	12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$6,635.00	\$19,000.00	(\$12,365.00)	13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$1,980.00	\$9,000.00	(\$7,020.00)	14
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$6,841.00	\$13,000.00	(\$6,159.00)	15
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$5,170.00	\$13,000.00	(\$7,830.00)	11
No Parish Registration	\$23,710.10	\$0.00	\$23,710.10	49
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$2,268.00	\$8,000.00	(\$5,732.00)	15
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$4,407.00	\$7,000.00	(\$2,593.00)	13
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$7,934.00	\$58,000.00	(\$50,066.00)	12
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,200.00)	8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$11,390.00	\$23,000.00	(\$11,610.00)	27
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$28,858.00	\$33,000.00	(\$4,142.00)	60
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$10,846.00	\$20,000.00	(\$9,154.00)	40
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$3,835.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,165.00)	10
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$0.00	\$700.00	(\$700.00)	0
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$513.70	\$1,200.00	(\$686.30)	3
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,345.00	\$6,000.00	(\$655.00)	14
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$15.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,985.00)	1
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$230.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,770.00)	3
St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$91,054.00	\$100,000.00	(\$8,946.00)	170
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$11,038.00	\$12,000.00	(\$962.00)	34

St. Augustine Church	\$1,466.00	\$10,000.00	(\$8,534.00)	8
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$248,244.81	\$268,000.00	(\$19,755.19)	297
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$17,783.00	\$23,000.00	(\$5,217.00)	26
St. Catherine Church	\$12,105.00	\$29,000.00	(\$16,895.00)	51
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$2,475.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,525.00)	12
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$3,087.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,913.00)	8
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$49,609.00	\$58,000.00	(\$8,391.00)	89
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$13,411.81	\$43,000.00	(\$29,588.19)	46
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$779.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,221.00)	5
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$15,033.00	\$31,000.00	(\$15,967.00)	48
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$29,040.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,040.00	23
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$2,515.00	\$13,000.00	(\$10,485.00)	10
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$2,537.00	\$48,000.00	(\$45,463.00)	9
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$1,857.00	\$9,000.00	(\$7,143.00)	12
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$69,493.06	\$137,000.00	(\$67,506.94)	131
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$59,885.31	\$79,000.00	(\$19,114.69)	119
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$18,941.00	\$27,000.00	(\$8,059.00)	44
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$55,216.95	\$75,000.00	(\$19,783.05)	67
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$22,860.00	\$29,000.00	(\$6,140.00)	45
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$705.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,295.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$2,700.00	\$4,000.00	(\$1,300.00)	2
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$1,075.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,925.00)	7
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$4,165.00	\$8,000.00	(\$3,835.00)	10
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$2,237.00	\$2,000.00	\$237.00	4
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$743.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,257.00)	5
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$5,746.00	\$15,000.00	(\$9,254.00)	19
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$27,353.00	\$68,000.00	(\$40,647.00)	90
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$3,703.00	\$3,000.00	\$703.00	5
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$330.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,670.00)	2
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$8,132.00	\$11,000.00	(\$2,868.00)	24
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$2,847.00	\$3,000.00	(\$153.00)	6
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$511.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,489.00)	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$8,808.35	\$21,000.00	(\$12,191.65)	23
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$1,855.00	\$2,000.00	(\$145.00)	10

	\$1,988,016.93	\$2,726,400.00	(\$738,383.07)	3,081
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$4,656.00	\$9,000.00	(\$4,344.00)	15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$4,815.00	\$16,000.00	(\$11,185.00)	16
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$4,590.01	\$36,000.00	(\$31,409.99)	15
St. William Church (Durant)	\$6,770.00	\$10,000.00	(\$3,230.00)	29
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$2,180.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,820.00)	6
St. Thomas More Church	\$38,408.20	\$59,000.00	(\$20,591.80)	31
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	2
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$13,082.00	\$30,000.00	(\$16,918.00)	24
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$760.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,240.00)	4
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$724.00	\$1,000.00	(\$276.00)	8
St. Pius X Church	\$79,414.72	\$128,000.00	(\$48,585.28)	150
St. Philip Neri University Parish	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	2
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$3,045.00	\$9,000.00	(\$5,955.00)	9
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$17,997.00	\$28,000.00	(\$10,003.00)	40
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,600.00	10
St. Monica Church	\$2,970.00	\$11,000.00	(\$8,030.00)	11
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$4,745.00	\$4,000.00	\$745.00	17
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,710.33	\$6,000.00	(\$4,289.67)	5